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Cable Labels Datatsheet

Cable Labels Description Features

FS provides high performance wire cable labels to save time and 

workload when managing the network. Adhesive label papers are 

waterproof, tear resistant, scratch resistant and the words on label 

can be both handwritten and printed. Even in the low temperature 

environment, they have a relatively strong stickiness. Numeric cable 

markers are made for fixing cable, and the cable markers can mark 

the color-coded cables to make it easier to identify the cable.

Standards Compliance

• RoHS Compliant

• ISO9001 Certificate

• Keeps cables neat and tidy.

• A full range of styles to select.

• Easy to install and identify quickly.

• It can be printed with printer according to 

your special needs.

• Simpler troubleshooting and maintenance 

procedures.

Offers a broad selection of industry approved styles and sizes to meet a full range of 
networking applications.
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Numeric Cable Markers

They are made for fixing various cables, which are good tools for managers to identify the messy cable quickly for an easy and 

cost-efficient cable management solution.

Product Specifications

Part Number CMLN-C5 CMLN-C6

Style Cable Wire Marker Cable Wire Marker

Material POM POM

Colors
Black, Brown, Red, Orange,Yellow, Blue, Green, 

White, Purple, Grey

Black, Brown, Red, Orange,Yellow, Blue, Green, 

White, Purple, Grey

Cable Diameter Range 0.12''-0.16'' (3-4mm) 0.24''-0.28'' (6-7mm)

Package 10pcs/pack 10pcs/pack

Dimensions 
(HxWxD/LxW) 0.12''x3.9''x0.49'' (2.93x100.8x12.4mm) 0.18''x2.9''x0.4'' (4.5x73x9mm)

Application Coax, Copper and Fiber Optic Cables Coax, Copper and Fiber Optic Cables
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Adhesive Cable Labels

W Winding Type Cable Label:  Printable liner for records and placement instructions; easy wrap-around design and pre-cut self-

laminating vinyl labels give them excellent protection against abrasion, dust and dirt.

W P Type Cable Adhesive Label Paper: Colorful labels creat a neat and comfortable data center, they are easy to install and help 

managers to identify the kind of labels at a glance.

Product Specifications

Pic.

Part Number CMLP-17WTWT
CMLP-27PTWT

CMLP-27PTRE
CMLP-A4PTWT

Style W Winding Type W P Type W P Type

Material PET PET PET

Colors White White, Red
Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, White, 

Orange

Type of Printer Ribbon Printer Ribbon Printer Ribbon Printer

Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C 0°C to 60°C -20°C to 60°C

Package 500pcs/pack 1 Roll (1000pcs/roll) 10 sheets (30pcs/sheet)

Dimensions 
(HxWxD/LxW)

1.75"x0.75" 

(44.5x19mm)

2.76"x0.94"

 (70x24mm)

3.31"x1.02" 

(84x26mm)

Application
Fiber Patch Cable, Copper Cable 

and etc.

Fiber Patch Cable, Copper Cable 

and etc.

Fiber Patch Cable, Copper Cable 

and etc.
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Technical Drawing 

CMLP-17WTWT 

Dimensions are in inches. (Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters).  

CMLP-A4PTWT CMLP-27PTWT
CMLP-27PTRE 
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I. Cable Labels List

II. Matching Product List

 Item No. ID Description

1 #70595 3ft (0.9m) Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) PVC CM Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

2 #70705 1ft (0.3m) Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) PVC CM Ethernet Patch Cable, Blue

3 #70664 2ft (0.6m) Cat6a Snagless Shielded (SFTP) PVC CMX Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

4 #63440 1ft (0.3m) Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) PVC CM Slim Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

5 #40191 1m (3ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OS2 PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic Patch Cable

6 #40180 1m (3ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OM4 Multimode PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic Patch Cable

7 #68017 1m (3ft) MTP® Female Type B Plenum (OFNP) OM4 (OM3) 50/125 Elite Trunk Cable

 Item No. ID Description

1 #23297 10pcs/pack Cat5e Color Label Numeric Cable Wire Marker Identification

2 #23298 10pcs/pack Cat6 Color Label Numeric Cable Wire Marker Identification

3 #57003 1.75in.L x0.75in.W Winding Type Cable Label-500pcs/pack

4 #63058 2.76in.L x 0.94in.W P Type Cable Adhesive Label Paper-1000pcs/roll, White

5 #63059 2.76in.L x 0.94in.W P Type Cable Adhesive Label Paper-1000pcs/roll, Red

6 #65341 A4 Size 3.31in.Lx1.02in.W P Type Adhesive Label Paper-300pcs/10 Sheets, White

Product List

https://www.fs.com/products/23297.html
https://www.fs.com/products/23298.html
https://www.fs.com/products/57003.html
https://www.fs.com/products/63058.html
https://www.fs.com/products/63059.html
https://www.fs.com/products/65341.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70595.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70705.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70664.html
https://www.fs.com/products/63440.html
https://www.fs.com/products/40191.html
https://www.fs.com/products/40180.html
https://www.fs.com/products/68017.html


The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of 

the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.

Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.

Australia

Singapore

China

RussiaUnited Kingdom

Germany United States


